113
Flow control valves
D2WWEI01E
PU..X type
flow control pressure compensated valves - 2 way
• Spool type
• Direct acting trough proportional solenoid
• Different types of emergencies available

114 D2WWEI01E
Flow control valvesPU..X type
Ordering codes and description composition
PU08X/A0NB
2
6
3 4
1
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE		  DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/2 A
PU08X/A0NB	 0PU08002012		  Without emergency
PU08X/A0TB	 0PU08002013		  Screw type emergency
PU08X/A0VB	 0PU08002014		  Handknob emergency
SAE cavity 10/2 A
PU10X/A0NB	 0PU10002020		  Without emergency
PU10X/A0TB	 0PU10002021		  Screw type emergency
PU10X/A0VB	 0PU10002022		  Handknob emergency
SAE cavity 12/2 A
PU12X/A0NB	 0PU12002007		  Without emergency
PU12X/A0TB	 0PU12002008		  Screw type emergency
PU12X/A0VB	 0PU12002009		  Handknob emergency
SAE cavity 16/2 A
PU16X/A0NB	 0PU16002010		  Without emergency
PU16X/A0TB	 0PU16002011		  Screw type emergency
PU16X/A0VB	 0PU16002012		  Handknob emergency
2	 Pressure drop from 1 to 2
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
A	 12 bar (170 psi)
3	 Emergency